碱激发煤矸石-矿渣胶凝材料的制备及性能
秦玲 杨俊翼 孙建伟 鲍玖文 牛荻涛 高小建
Preparation and properties of alkali-activated coal gangue-slag cementitious materials
QIN Ling, YANG Junyi, SUN Jianwei, BAO Jiuwen, NIU Ditao, GAO Xiaojian
在线阅读 View online: https://doi.org/10.13801/j.cnki.fhclxb.20250609.011
您可能感兴趣的其他文章
Articles you may be interested in
多因素协同强化煤矸石粗骨料混凝土断裂性能试验研究

Calcined coal
gangue∶Slag
CG10-14M1.3-32
0.32 1.3 14%
10∶0
CG9-14M1.3-32   9∶1
CG8-14M1.3-32   8∶2
CG7-14M1.3-32   7∶3
CG6-14M1.3-32   6∶4
CG5-14M1.3-32   5∶5
CG4-14M1.3-32   4∶6
CG3-14M1.3-32   3∶7
CG2-14M1.3-32   2∶8
CG1-14M1.3-32   1∶9
CG0-14M1.3-32   0∶10
CG7-14M1.3-30 0.30
1.3 14%   7∶3
CG7-14M1.3-32 0.32
CG7-14M1.3-34 0.34
CG7-14M1.3-36 0.36
CG7-14M1.3-38 0.38
CG7-14M1.1-32
0.32
1.1
14%   7∶3
CG7-14M1.2-32 1.2
CG7-14M1.3-32 1.3
CG7-14M1.4-32 1.4
CG7-14M1.5-32 1.5
CG7-10M1.3-32
0.32 1.3
10%
  7∶3
CG7-12M1.3-32 12%
CG7-14M1.3-32 14%
CG7-16M1.3-32 16%
Notes: CG7 indicates that the content of calcined coal gangue is
70%, 14 indicates that the alkali equivalent is 14%, M1.3 indicates
that  the  modulus  of  Na2SiO3 is  1.3,  and  32  indicates  that  the
liquid-solid  ratio  is  0.32;  Calcined  coal  gangue∶Slag  is  mass